NJW4104
 - 1 - Ver.2.0
45V Io=200mA Ultra low Quiescent current LDO
■FEATURES                                              ■GENERAL DESCRIPTION
■APPLICATION                                           ■TYPICAL APPLICATION
NJW4104-A
VIN VOUT
CONTROL

NJW4104
 - 3 - Ver.2.0
■ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
PACKAGE
OUTLINE
AUTOMOTIVE
SPEC
RoHS
HALOGEN
-FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH
MARKING
WEIGHT
 (mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJW4104U2-33A(TE1) 3.3V SOT-89-5-2 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 231 61 1000
NJW4104U2-05A(TE1) 5.0V SOT-89-5-2 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 241 61 1000
NJW4104U2-33A-T1(TE1) 3.3V SOT-89-5-2 yes yes yes Sn-2Bi 251 61 1000
NJW4104U2-05A-T1(TE1) 5.0V SOT-89-5-2 yes yes yes Sn-2Bi 261 61 1000
NJW4104U3-33B(TE1) 3.3V SOT-89-3 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 33S 61 1000
NJW4104U3-05B(TE1) 5.0V SOT-89-3 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 50S 61 1000
NJW4104U3-33B-T1(TE1) 3.3V SOT-89-3 yes yes yes Sn-2Bi 33U 61 1000
NJW4104U3-05B-T1(TE1) 5.0V SOT-89-3 yes yes yes Sn-2Bi 50U 61 1000
NJW4104DL1-33B(TE1) 3.3V TO-252-3-L1 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 04B33 301 3000
NJW4104DL1-05B(TE1) 5.0V TO-252-3-L1 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 04B05 301 3000
Note) "-" is non-evaluation. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Note) AEC-Q100 grade 1 qualified T1 specification only
■ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT